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18° Trofeo di Nuoto FINP "Citta di Tradate"

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Dorso
Tradate, Domenica 08/02/2026 - 18:09

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
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Atleta

ESCANILLA CANDIAL JIAN WANG
ZORZAN STEFANO
BODURRI ERIK

CAIOLA GABRIEL

TORCHIO GIANCARLO
COLOMBO LUCA
CAMELLINI LAGUARDIA EDOARDO
AMELIO EDOARDO GIORGIO
CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE
PIZZO ALESSANDRO
D'ANGELO MARIO
YASINSKYI ARTUR

ROSSI SIMONE

CREA PIETRO

GIACOMAZZI MARCO
DIACONU THOMAS

LA SALA SAMUELE
UCCHEDDU FEDERICO
ROSSI CLAUDIO

LAIFA ADAM

DODOROS ERACLES
MARINI TOMMASO

GIULIANI MICHELE

GUERINI GABRIELE

DISHOV ALEXANDER
MAGGIORE ELIA

MAUGERI NICOLO'
FRIGERIO SIMONE

CERLINI MARCO

TORRES ANGEL

MOTTA ANDREA

PIVA FRANCESCO STEPHAN
VIVIANI GIANFRANCO

S9
S8
S9
S7
S7
S6
S6
S4
S5
S6
S6
S10
S4
S5
S5
S5
S4
S6
S12
S7
S11
S9
S6
S3
S7
S5
S7
S3
S2
S5
S3
S8
S6

Serie

Anno

2007
2010
2011
2011
2002
2011
2010
2004
1991
1999
2011
2010
1973
2012
1988
2002
2002
2013
1982
2007
1997
2015
2007
2010
2011
2015
2001
1985
2006
1978
2008
2011
1968
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

Spain

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.P.D.

Asd Pezzaze

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Asd Pezzaze

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Tempo

00:30.82
00:39.00
00:38.15
00:44.84
00:45.10
00:48.53
00:48.91
01:07.35
00:58.82
00:58.71
00:59.05
00:46.57
01:12.53
01:01.36
01:02.60
01:05.21
01:17.51
01:07.02
00:53.28
01:03.94
01:02.98
01:02.08
01:15.45
01:32.09
01:12.10
01:17.95
01:13.04
01:39.54
02:01.62
01:39.11
02:16.30
ASS
ASS

Pti

982.48
832.05
793.71
758.92
754.55
747.78
741.98
646.92
623.94
618.12
614.56
609.19
600.72
598.11
586.26
562.80
562.12
541.48
533.60
532.22
528.74
487.76
480.98
479.53
471.98
470.81
465.91
443.64
407.25
370.30
323.99
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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